SB0743/317479/1

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 743, AS AMENDED

On page 30 of the Finance Committee Amendments (SB0743/617978/1), in line 3 of Amendment No. 5, strike " $\underline{2}$ " and substitute " $\underline{3}$ "; and in line 4, strike the second " $\underline{2}$ " and substitute " $\underline{3}$ ".

On page 43 of the Finance Committee Amendments, in line 7 of Amendment No. 6, strike " $\underline{3}$ " and substitute " $\underline{2}$ ".